Class Time and Day

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12 Noon

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12 Noon
1:00 pm
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF

MWF

MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

Spring 2020 Exam Schedule

Day of Examination

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday

May 4
May 5
May 6
May 7
May 8
May 4
May 5
May 6
May 7
May 8
May 4
May 6
May 4
May 5
May 6
May 7
May 8
May 4
May 5
May 6
May 7
May 8
May 5

Time of Examination

8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
10:30 AM - 12:30 PM
10:30 AM - 12:30 PM
10:30 AM - 12:30 PM
10:30 AM - 12:30 PM
10:30 AM - 12:30 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

1. Classes that meet on the half hour are to use the earlier hour for the purpose of determining time of examination.

2. Night classes meeting in three-hour blocks of time will have their final exam the regular meeting night during exam

week.

3. All examinations will be held in the regular classroom, unless notified by the instructor

4. All common examinations will be announced by the instructor. For the purpose of one common exam, the time of 6:00
PM - 8:00 PM on Thursday and Friday may be used.

Revised 16-Sep-2016



	Class Time and Day Day of Examination Time of Examination: 
	Class Time and Day: 
	Day of Examination: 
	800 AM: 
	Monday: 
	900 AM: 
	Tuesday: 
	1000 AM: 
	Wednesday: 
	1100 AM: 
	Thursday: 
	12 Noon: 
	Friday: 
	100 PM: 
	Monday_2: 
	200 PM: 
	Tuesday_2: 
	300 PM: 
	Wednesday_2: 
	400 PM: 
	Thursday_2: 
	500 PM: 
	Friday_2: 
	600 PM: 
	Monday_3: 
	730 AM: 
	Wednesday_3: 
	800 AM_2: 
	Monday_4: 
	900 AM_2: 
	Tuesday_3: 
	1000 AM_2: 
	Wednesday_4: 
	1100 AM_2: 
	Thursday_3: 
	12 Noon_2: 
	Friday_3: 
	100 pm: 
	Monday_5: 
	200 PM_2: 
	Tuesday_4: 
	300 PM_2: 
	Wednesday_5: 
	400 PM_2: 
	Thursday_4: 
	500 PM_2: 
	Friday_4: 
	600 PM_2: 
	Tuesday_5: 


