## Spring 2020 Exam Schedule

Class Time and Day		Day of Examination		Time of Examination
8:00 AM	MWF	Monday	May 4	8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
9:00 AM	MWF	Tuesday	May 5	8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
10:00 AM	MWF	Wednesday	May 6	8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
11:00 AM	MWF	Thursday	May 7	8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
12 Noon	MWF	Friday	May 8	8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
1:00 PM	MWF	Monday	May 4	10:30 AM - 12:30 PM
2:00 PM	MWF	Tuesday	May 5	10:30 AM - 12:30 PM
3:00 PM	MWF	Wednesday	May 6	10:30 AM - 12:30 PM
4:00 PM	MWF	Thursday	May 7	10:30 AM - 12:30 PM
5:00 PM	MWF	Friday	May 8	10:30 AM - 12:30 PM
6:00 PM	MWF	Monday	May 4	6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
7:30 AM	TR	Wednesday	May 6	6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
8:00 AM	TR	Monday	May 4	1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
9:00 AM	TR	Tuesday	May 5	1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
10:00 AM	TR	Wednesday	May 6	1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
11:00 AM	TR	Thursday	May 7	1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
12 Noon	TR	Friday	May 8	1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
1:00 pm	TR	Monday	May 4	3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
2:00 PM	TR	Tuesday	May 5	3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
3:00 PM	TR	Wednesday	May 6	3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
4:00 PM	TR	Thursday	May 7	3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
5:00 PM	TR	Friday	May 8	3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
6:00 PM	TR	Tuesday	May 5	6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

- 1. Classes that meet on the half hour are to use the earlier hour for the purpose of determining time of examination.
- 2. Night classes meeting in three-hour blocks of time will have their final exam the regular meeting night during exam week.
- 3. All examinations will be held in the regular classroom, unless notified by the instructor
- 4. All common examinations will be announced by the instructor. For the purpose of one common exam, the time of 6:00 PM 8:00 PM on Thursday and Friday may be used.